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Phone # Direction
5073886336 INCOMING
7817615353 QUTGOING
9528353800 INCOMING
9522373556 INCOMING
6127413200 QUTGGING
8528353800 INCOMING
7817615353 CUTGOING
7817615353 CUTGOING
6122792420 INCOMING
7817615353 CUTGOING
7817615353 QUTGOING
6128683306 OUTGOING
7817615353 OUTGOING
9522373556 INCOMING
6127413200 QUTGOING
6122902004 OUTGOING
6099033417 INCOMING
6128591567 INCOMING
4255224139 INCOMING
6508515467 INCOMING
4255224139 INCOMING

.mdmmmm._mmw _ZOO_<__2®

Date
08/29/08
09/29/08
09/29/08
09/29/08
09/29/08
09/29/08
05/29/08
09/29/08
09/29/08
09/29/08
09/29/08

09/29/08

08/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

09/29/08

Time

12:07:11
12:09:38
12:57:55
14:58.23
14:58:25
15:15:09
15:42:21
15:50:08
15:53.09
16:05:19
16:12:19
16:16:40
16:18:15
16:21:16
16:21:18
16:22:58
17:03:12
17:40:26
18:10:02
19:41:27
20:09:54
23:28:38

Duration
0:00:34
0:02:22
0:00:33
0:00:48
0:00:49
0:03:52
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:03:24
0:00:06
0:00:28
0:01:19
0:01:43
0:00:53
0:00:53
0:09:37
0:00:32
0:00:00
0:00:25
0:08:51
0:00:04

Caller
White, R
Zink Imaging (Lexington, MA)
Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
White, Robert (Voicemalil)
Petters, Thomas
Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
Zink Imaging (Lexington, MA}
Zink Imaging (Lexington, MA)
Friedberg, Joesph (Mpls, MN)
Zink Imaging (Lexington, MA)
Zink Imaging (Lexington, MA)
Lynch, Donald (Eden Prairie, MN)

Zink Imaging (Lexington, MA)

White, Robert (Voicemail)

Petters, Thomas

Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
White, Roscoe {Princeton, NJ)
Petters, Thomas (Blackberry)
White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)

Demaray, Richard & Melissa (Portola Vallay, CA)

White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
tmnm_.m qsoa‘mm (Blackberry)
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6123965688 INCOMIN 10/01/08 7:12:25 0:00:33 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 7:13:41 0:00:33 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6123965688 QUTGOING  10/01/08 7:14:35 0:00:36 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 7:15:52 0:00:28 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 7:16:51 0:00:47 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6128591567 INCOMING  10/01/08 7:46:40 0:00:39 Petters, Thomas (Blackberry)
9528353800 INCOMING  10/01/08 8:16:01 0:00:33 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
9528353800 OUTGOING 10/01/08 8:22:48 0:00:04 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
6123965688 OUTGOING  10/01/08 8:25:47 0:01:23 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
9528353800 INCOMING  10/01/08 8:26:56 0:00:48 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
6123965688 OUTGOING 10/01/08 8:27:58 0:00:31 . White, Robyn {Mound, MN)
6123868062 INCOMING  10/01/08 9:03:59 0:01:15 Ernst, John N. (Mpls, MN)
6502837765 INCOMING  10/01/08 9:07:14 0:00:39 Demaray, Richard (Palo Alto, CA)
4255224139 INCOMING  10/01/08 9:39:26 0:00:41 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
4255224139 OUTGOING  10/01/08 9:57:31 0:02:37 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
6123965688 OUTGOING  10/01/08 10:01:25 0:01:57 White, Robyn {Mound, MN)
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 10:04:12 0:00:51 White, Robyn {Mound, MN)
95628353800 OUTGOING  10/01/08 10:08:39 0:.01:34 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
65508515467 INCOMING . 10/01/08 10:40:12 0.02:03 Demaray, Richard & Melissa (Portola Valley, CA)
6128683306 INCOMING  10/01/08 10:43:45 0:01:34 Lynch, Donald (Eden Prairie, MN)
6123965688 INCOMING . 10/01/08 11:22:59 0:00:49 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6123965688 OUTGOING  10/01/08 11:34:35 0:13;09 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
9529751877 INCOMING  10/01/08 11:52:25 0.05:09 Stanley, Stewart C

9529751877 OUTGOING  10/01/08 11:58:17 0:01:37 Stanley, Stewart C

6508515467 INCOMING  10/01/08 12:28:10 0:01:10 Demaray, Richard & Melissa (Porfola Valley, CA)
6508515467 INCOMING  10/01/08 12:28:10 0:00:29 Demaray, Richard & Melissa (Portola Valley, CA)
6128591567 INCOMING  10/01/08 12:35:59 0:00:08 Petters, Thomas (Biackberry)
6123965688 OUTGOING  10/01/08 13:43:37 0:00:32 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)

6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 13:50:25 0:00:24 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)




Phone # Direction Date Time Duration Caller

6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 13:50:26 0:00:23 White, Robyn {Mound, MN)
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 14:33:22 0:02:45 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6128591567 INCOMING  10/01/08 15:29:48 0:01:52 Petters, Thomas (Biackberry)
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 15:40:13 0:00:52 White, Robyn (Mound, MN}
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 15:58:25 0:00:41 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 15:59:18 0:00:32 White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
6123965688 OUTGOING  10/01/08 16:01:18 0:00:57 White, Robyn (Mound, MN}
6123965688 INCOMING  10/01/08 17:01:51 0:00:00 White, Robyn {Mound, MN)
6174232272 INCOMING  10/01/08 17:24:42 0:03:28 Caswell, Wendy F (Boston, MA)
5073886336 INCOMING  10/01/08 17:41:31 0:00:41 White, R
9528353800 INCOMING  10/01/08 18:14:18 0:00:27 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
9528353800 INCOMING  10/01/08 18:14:19 0:00:27 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
4255224139 OUTGOING  10/01/08 18:23:31 0:09:29 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
6122902004 OUTGOING 10/01/08 18:34:24 0:00:59 Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
6122902004 INCOMING  10/01/08 18:38:15 0:41:30 Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
6122902004 INCOMING  10/01/08 19:43:25 0:02:06 Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
6123398626 OUTGOING 10/01/08 19:45:58 0:01:29 Friedbert, Joseph F (Attorney)
6122902004 OUTGOING 10/01/08 20:28:59 0:00:22 Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
42556224139 INCOMING  10/01/08 20:50:49 0:00:07 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
4255224139 OUTGOING  10/01/08 20:51.06 0:00:06 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
4255224139 OUTGOING  10/01/08 20:51.22 0:00:08 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
4255224139 OQUTGOING  10/01/08 20.51:38 0:00:35 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
9522373556 INCOMING  10/01/08 20:53:20 0:20:57 White, Robert (Voicemail)
6127413200 OUTGOING  10/01/08 20.53:22 0:20:57 Petters, Thomas
4255224139 OUTGOING  10/01/08 22:14:54 :25: White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)

6514647633 INCOMING _ 10/01/08 23:47:11 _ 0:01:1 .. McCoy, Alan







JEBMiNG
352691177915 QUTGOING

352691177915 OUTGOING

9529350445 OUTGOING
9524724959 OUTGOING
6122902004 INCOMING
7634588927 INCOMING
9528353800 QUTGOING
9528353800 INCOMING
9528353800 INCOMING
6122902004 QUTGOING
6123965688 OUTGOING
6128683306 OUTGOING
6122902004 INCOMING
4255224139 INCOMING
6123965688 INCOMING

352691177915 QUTGOING

6123398626 OUTGOING
6123398626 QUTGOING
4255224139 OQUTGOING
6122902004 INCOMING
9524724959 INCOMING
9528353800 INCOMING
4255224139 INCOMING
6128895343 INCOMING
6123398626 OUTGOING
6123398626 OUTGOING
6122792420 INCOMING
6122792420 INCOMING
6128895343 OUTGOING
9528353800 INCOMING
6122792420 INCOMING
6502837765 INCOMING
6099211682 OUTGOING
4255224139 INCOMING

10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08
10/03/08

10:12:48
10:16:45
10:18:37
10:31:41
10:41:31
10:53:02
11:05:31
11:13:32
11:15:48
11:38:35
12:29:53
13:20:39
13:24:53
13:25:49
13:52:11
13:52:12
14:21.03
14:23:.47
15:39:53
15:49:04
21:03:22
21:36:48

International call (1)
International call (1)
Pipeline Supply (Hopkins, MN)
Westonka Plumbing (Mound, MN)
Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
Nordell, Mark (Champlin, MN)
Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
Lynch, Donald (Eden Prairie, MN)
Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
White, Robyn (Mound, MN)
International cali (1)
Friedbert, Joseph F (Attorney)
Friedbert, Joseph F (Attorney)
White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
Bisswurm, Tim (SA FBI)
Westonka Plumbing (Mound, MN)
Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
Schiey, Michael (Bloomington, MN)
Friedbert, Joseph F (Attorney)
Friedbert, Joseph F (Attorney)
Friedberg, Joesph (Mpls, MN)
Friedberg, Joesph (Mpis, MN)
Schley, Michael (Bloomington, MN)
Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren LTD
Friedberg, Joesph (Mpls, MN)
Demaray, Richard (Palo Alto, CA)
R. White (Princeton, NJ)
White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)




Phone # Direction Date Time Duration Calier
4255224139 INCOMING  10/03/08 21:58:57 0:00:04

White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)
4255224139 INCOMING  10/03/08 21:59:50 0:00:04 White, Chris (Bellevue, WA)




